REGISTER OF ATTENDANCE AT LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS

2024/2025

NAME

09.09.24

18.11.24

27.01.25

10.03.25

20.05.25

23.06.25

Neil Willey

v

v

v

v

X

v

Louise Blundell

v

v

v

v

v

Sarah Packer

v

v

v

v

v

Stuart Armstrong

Sarah Cooper

Greg Garrett

AN

AN

Claire Hargreaves

Mike Jones

Natalie Kenyon

AN NI NI NN R S I

Rebecca Collis

Kate Lee-Wells

Tanya Beer

Nichola Muir

Helen Hall

Joanna Humphreys

AN NN NN ENE YRR RN

NANENENENENEIEN

AN N I N NI N

AN N NN R S NN

N ANENESENENENEN




