REGISTER OF ATTENDANCE AT LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2024/2025

NAME	09.09.24	18.11.24	27.01.25	10.03.25	20.05.25	23.06.25
Neil Willey	✓	✓	✓	✓	Х	✓
Louise Blundell	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sarah Packer	X	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Stuart Armstrong	х					
Sarah Cooper	✓					
Greg Garrett	✓	✓	Х	Х	✓	✓
Claire Hargreaves	✓	Х				
Mike Jones	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Natalie Kenyon	✓	✓	Х	Х	✓	✓
Rebecca Collis		✓	✓	✓	Х	✓
Kate Lee-Wells		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Tanya Beer		✓	✓	Х	✓	Х
Nichola Muir		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Helen Hall		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Joanna Humphreys		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓